LM324, LM324A, LM224,
LM2902, LM2902V, NCV2902
Quad Differential Input,
Low Power
Operational Amplifiers
The LM324 senes are low-cost, quad operational amplifiers with
tme differential inputs. They liave several distinct advantages over
standard operational amplifier types in single supply applications. The

LM324, LM324A, LM224, LM2902, LM2902V, NCV2902
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperaturę Rangę Shipping
LM224D SO-14
-25° to +85°C
55 Units/Rail
LM224DR2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM224N PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM324D SO-14
0° to +70°C
55 Units/Rail
LM324DR2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324N PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM324AD SO-14 55 Units/Rail
LM324ADR2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324AN PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902D SO-14
-40° to +105°C
55 Units/Rail
LM2902DR2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel